
SPIKESSPIKES
THURSDAY NIGHTTHURSDAY NIGHT

MEET INFO:
ENTRY LIMITS: UNLIMITED – VARSITY LEVEL ATHLETES ONLY* 
ENTRY FEE: $300/SCHOOL – CHECKS PAYABLE TO BARTRAM TRAIL AT ADDRESS BELOW. 
INITIAL ENTRY DEADLINE: MONDAY, APRIL 6TH, 2026
SECONDARY ENTRY DEADLINE: TUESDAY, APRIL 7TH, 2026

April 9th

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
DUSTINCLARK- DUSTIN.CLARK@STJOHNS.K12.FL.US

FAX: (904) 819-8359 PHONE:(904)287-6767
LONGLEAF PINE PKWY, JAX, FL.  32259

SECOND ENTRY DEADLINE FOR TEAMS WHO HAVE LESS THAN 2 ATHLETES MEETING
MINIMUM/MAXIMUM MARKS. ON-LINE ENTRY PARAMETERS WILL CHANGE FROM UNLIMITED

TO 2. ENTRY STANDARDS WILL BE REMOVED. 

THIS MEET IS NOT TEAM SCORED. THERE ARE NO AWARDS. 

Minimum
Requirement4:00 pm 

Field
Events

Boys Disc, Girls Follow
Girls Shot, Boys Follow
Girls Jav, Boys Follow

Boys/Girls LJ, TJ Follow
Boys and Girls PV Together
Boys and Girls HJ Together

33.00 m/23.00m
8.00m/11.50m

23.00m/33.00m
5.40m/4.00m & 10.00m/9.00m

3.00m/2.25m
1.57m/1.32m

4:00 pm 
Running
Events

1600 Slower Heats
100m/110m Hurdles

100m
1600m (top 24)

400m
4x100m
400mh
800m
200m

3200m
4x400m

20.00/20.00
14.00/12.00

6:30.00/5:30.00
70.00/56.00

None
80.00/70.00

2:50.00/2:20.00
29.50/24.50

14:00.0/11:45.0
None

ALL TIMES APPROX. Events will Roll


