

★ THURSDAY NIGHT ★

SPIKES

MEET INFO: APRIL 9TH

ENTRY LIMITS: UNLIMITED - VARSITY LEVEL ATHLETES ONLY*

ENTRY FEE: \$300/SCHOOL - CHECKS PAYABLE TO BARTRAM TRAIL AT ADDRESS BELOW.

INITIAL ENTRY DEADLINE: MONDAY, APRIL 6TH, 2026

SECONDARY ENTRY DEADLINE: TUESDAY, APRIL 7TH, 2026

SECOND ENTRY DEADLINE FOR TEAMS WHO HAVE LESS THAN 2 ATHLETES MEETING
MINIMUM/MAXIMUM MARKS. ON-LINE ENTRY PARAMETERS WILL CHANGE FROM UNLIMITED
TO 2. ENTRY STANDARDS WILL BE REMOVED.

THIS MEET IS NOT TEAM SCORED. THERE ARE NO AWARDS.

ALL TIMES APPROX. EVENTS WILL ROLL

4:00 PM FIELD EVENTS

Boys Disc, Girls Follow
Girls Shot, Boys Follow
Girls Jav, Boys Follow
Boys/Girls LJ, TJ Follow
Boys and Girls PV Together
Boys and Girls HJ Together

MINIMUM REQUIREMENT

33.00 m/23.00m
8.00m/11.50m
23.00m/33.00m
5.40m/4.00m & 10.00m/9.00m
3.00m/2.25m
1.57m/1.32m

4:00 PM RUNNING EVENTS

1600 Slower Heats	20.00/20.00
100m/110m Hurdles	14.00/12.00
100m	6:30.00/5:30.00
1600m (top 24)	70.00/56.00
400m	None
4x100m	80.00/70.00
400mh	2:50.00/2:20.00
800m	29.50/24.50
200m	14:00.0/11:45.0
3200m	None
4x400m	

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
DUSTINCLARK- DUSTIN.CLARK@STJOHNS.K12.FL.US
FAX: (904) 819-8359 PHONE:(904)287-6767
LONGLEAF PINE PKWY, JAX, FL. 32259